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China

Chen Zhuang 陈  壮
Chinese Electronics Standardization 

Institute
chenzh@cesi.ac.cn;  
chenzh-zhuang@163.com 86 10  8402 9173 86 10 6400 7681

Yin Jianghong 尹江红 Beijing Founder Electronics Co., Ltd. yjh@founder.com 86 10 8253 1466 86 10 6298 1438

Shi Jianqiao 史建桥
The Commercial Press (ShangWu 

Yinshuguan)
jianqiao@bj163.com  
shijianqiao@cp.com.cn 

86 10 6524 0905(O)  
86 10 8599 3742(H) 86 10 6513 5899

Zhang Liwei 张力伟 Zhong Hua Book Company zlw@zhbc.com.cn 86 10 6328 2874

Hong Kong SAR

Lu Qin 陸  勤 Hong Kong Polytechnic University csluqin@comp.polyu.edu.hk 852 2766 7247 852  2774 0842

CHENG Wai-hong, 
Peter 鄭偉康

Official Languages Division, Civil 
Service Bureau, the Government of the 

Hong Kong Special Administrative 
Region

peter_wh_cheng@csb.gov.hk 852 2867 2998 852  2521 8772

YAN Kwing-fai, 
Retarkgo 甄烱輝

Office of the Government Chief 
Information Officer, the Government of 
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

rkfyan@ogcio.gov.hk 
rkfyan@gmail.com 852  3182 6723 852  2989 6073

KWAN Wing-yin, 
Wendy 關穎賢

Office of the Government Chief 
Information Officer, the Government of 
the Hong Kong Special Administrative 

Region

wkwan@ogcio.gov.hk 852  3182 6740 852  2989 6073

Republic of Korea

mailto:chenzh@cesi.ac.cn
mailto:chenzh-zhuang@163.com
mailto:shijianqiao@cp.com.cn
mailto:zlw@zhbc.com.cn
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Kim Kyongsok Pusan National University gimgs@pnu.kr 82 51 510 2292 82 51 515 2208

Ahn Byoung-Ho Chung Cheong University bhahn@ok.ac.kr 
bhahn@hotmail.com 82 43 230 2294 82 43 230 2299

Bae Jin-Seok
Korean Agency for Technology & 
Standards, Ministry of Commerce, 

Industry and Energy
jsbae@kats.go.kr 82 2 509 7262~5 82 2 507 1924

Park Jong-Woo Institute of Korean Culture, Korea 
University ezbooks@dreamwiz.com 82 2 3290 1613 82 2 923 0578

Japan

Satoshi Yamamoto 山本  
知

Hitachi, Ltd., Software Division satoshi.yamamoto.yd@hitachi.c
om

81 45 862 8735 81 45 865 9020

Yasuhiro Anan 阿南康宏 Microsoft Development Ltd yasuhira@microsoft.com 81 424 40 5021 81 424 40 5042

Taichi Kawabata 川幡太一 NTT Communications Corporation
taichi.kawabata@ntt.com 
kawabata.taichi@gmail.com

81 3 6800 3976 81  3 5365 2966

Yoichi Mihashi 三橋洋一 Dainippon Screen Mfg. Co., Ltd. mihashi@screen.co.jp 81 75 931 7935(EXT 
4229) 81 75 931 7954

Taro Yamamoto 山本太郎 Adobe Systems Co., Ltd. tyamamot@adobe.com 81 3 5740 2656 81 3 5740 2614

TCA

Tseng, Shih-shyeng 曾士熊 Computing Center, Academia Sinica
bear@sinica.edu.tw  
beartsn@gmail.com 886 922 422794 886 2 2783 6444

Wei, Lin Mei 
(Selena) 魏林梅

Chinese Foundation for Digitization 
Technology selena@cmex.org.tw 886 2 2598 7557 

EXT 111 886 2 2598 7559

Julie S. C. Chuang 莊素琴 Bureau of Standards, Metrology and 
Inspection sc.chuang@bsmi.gov.tw 886 2 2343 1713 886 2 2343 1897

C. C. Hsu 許其清 National Taipei University cchsu.ntpu@gmail.com 886 2 2747 2587
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Po Sheng Huang 黃柏盛
Data Management Processing Center of 

Directorate-General of Budget, 
Accounting and Statistics

J626@dgbas.gov.tw 886 2 2380 3868

Chih-Ho Chou 周智禾
Data Management Processing Center of 

Directorate-General of Budget, 
Accounting and Statistics

chchou@dgbas.gov.tw 886 2 2380 3867

Vietnam

Ngo Trung Viet 吴中越 DTT Technology Group ntviet@gmail.com 
vietnt@dttvietnam.com 84 4  9422727 84 4  9422729

To Trong Duc 蘇重德 Nom Preservation Technology 
Department totrongduc@gmail.com 84 903 266 150

Unicode and USA

John H Jenkins 井作恆 Apple Inc. jenkins@apple.com 1 801 209 5371 1 801 582 7983

Tom Bishop 畢夏普 Wenlin Institute, Inc tbishop@wenlin.com 1 877  493 6546

Ken Lunde 小林  劍 Adobe Systems Incorporated lunde@adobe.com 1 408 536 3866 1 408 537 4213

Eric Muller Adobe Systems Incorporated emuller@adobe.com 1 408 536 4085

Dirk Meyer Adobe Systems Incorporated dmeyer@adobe.com 1 408 536 4387

Rick McGowan The Unicode Consortium rick@unicode.org 1 650 693 3921 1 650 693 3010

Magda Danish The Unicode Consortium magda@unicode.org 1 650 693 3921 1 650 693 3010

Richard S Cook 曲理察 Department of Linguistics, University of 
California at Berkeley rscook@berkeley.edu 1 510 643 9910
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Independent

Mike Ksar WG2 Convener mikeksar@10646.com
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